BEERS

Heineken draft €3.80
Seasonal beer draft €540
Affligem blond | double | triple
Brand IPA

Amstel Radler 2,0

Heineken 0.0

WATERS

Still water €3.00
Sparkling water €3.00
SODAS

Coca Cola 0.251
Coca Cola zero 0.251
Fanta orange 0.251
Sprite 0.25l
Ice tea sparkling 0.251
Ice tea green 0.251
Bitter lemon 0.251
Tonic 0.251
Ginger ale 0.251
G&T

Bombay Saphire & Indian tonic
Bombay Bramble & Indian tonic
Bombay Citron Pressé
Hendrick’s & Indian tonic
Bobby’s & Indian tonic

VODKAS

Ketel One
Grey Goose

RUMS

Bacardi carta blanca
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi 8y

Cachaca

Malibu

€7.20
€9.20
€6.00
€6.00
€5.00
€3.80

€5.50
€5.50

€3.60
€3.60
€3.60
€3.60
€3.60
€3.60
€3.60
€3.60
€3.60

€11.00
€11.00
€11.00
€13.50
€12.50

€7.50
€9.50

€6.00
€7.00
€8.00
€6.00
€5.00

WHISKEYS

Jameson €7.00
Makers Mark €8.00
Dalwhinnie €10.00
Jack Daniel’s €8.00
Glenfiddich €9.00

BRANDY’S & TEQUILLA’S

Remy Martin VSOP €9.00
Torres hors d’age 20y brandy €12.50
Patron anejo tequila €12.50

DUTCH DISTILLED

Zuidam Jonge graan jenever (young) €4.50
Zuidam Oude graan jenever (matured) €5.50

Bols Corenwijn €6.50
HOT BEVERAGES

Coffee €3.60
Espresso | Doppio €3.60/ €4.80
Cappuccino €3.90
Latte macchiato | Latte €3.90
Flat white €4.90
Tea | Fresh tea €3.60 / €4.60
Special coffees from €9.50
LIQUEURS

Baileys | Campari | Licor 43 €6.00
Drambuie | Kahlta | Tia Maria €6.00
Cointreau | Disaronno |

Frangelico | Aperol €6.00
PSV

Kopke 10y €5.50
Mil pesetas manzanilla sherry €550

Vermouth; Dolin dry | bianco | rosso €5.50

IN ROOM
DINING

S
CROWNE PLAZA

HOTELS & RESORTS
AN IHG HOTEL

CROWNEPLAZA.COM



STARTERS
TOMATO SOUP F&F V H 24 €850

Creme fraiche | Basil oil
Creme fraiche | Basilicumolie

OUR SALAD F&F V H 24 €14.50
Little gem | Red onion | Cucumber | Cherry tomato | Carrot | Soybean

Bell pepper | Parmesan cheese | Citrus vinaigrette

Little gem [ Rode ui | Komkommer | Cherrytomaat | Wortel | Sojaboon

Paprika | Parmezaanse kaas | Citrusvinaigrette

MAIN COURSES
CALABRIAN FISH H 24 €24.50

Couscous | Ratatouille | Cherry tomato | Spring onion | Basil
Couscous | Ratatouille | Cherrytomaat | Bosui | Basilicum

BUTTER CHICKEN 24 €21.50
Chickpea | Pandan rice | Cherry tomato | Coriander
Kikkererwt | Pandanrijst | Cherrytomaat | Koriander

RAVIOLI 24 €20.50
Cherry tomato | Eggplant | Ricotta | Parmesan cheese
Cherrytomaat | Aubergine | Ricotta | Parmezaanse kaas

VEGAN BEAN RENDANG F&F V H 24 €21.50
Baby potato | Haricot verts | Pandan rice | Casave crisps
Kriel | Haricot verts | Pandanrijst | Casavechips

PIZZAS
PIZZA MARGHERITA 24 €14.50

Tomato sauce | Arugula | Mozzarella
Tomatensaus | Rucola | Mozzarella

PIZZA PEPPERONI 24 €16.50
Tomato sauce | Arugula | Mozzarella | Chorizo | Chili flakes
Tomatensaus | Rucola | Mozzarella | Chorizo | Chiliviokken

PIZZA BBQ CHICKEN 24 €17.00
Tomato sauce | Arugula | Mozzarella | Chicken | Red onion | BBQ sauce
Tomatensaus | Rucola | Mozzarella | Kip | Rode ui | BBQ saus

DESSERTS
FRUIT SALAD F&F V H 24 €750

Watermelon | Pineapple | Cantaloupe melon
Watermeloen | Ananas | Cantaloupe meloen

WHITE WINES

Weltevrede Withit, €540 €28.00
Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa

GLASS  BOTTLE

Domaine Gayda €540 €28.00
Chardonnay, France

Cecilia Beretta €540 €28.00
Pinot Grigio, Italy

Marqués De Caceres Excellens €6.00 €33.00
Verdejo, Spain

Casa Silva €33.00
Viognier, Chili
Clos des Orfeuilles €34.00

Muscadet, France

Domaine de Ménard Cuvée €33.00
Colombard | Gros Manseng, France

Vins Jean-Luc Colombo Blanc €34.00
Clairette Blanche | Roussanne, France

ROSE

Et Moi Méditerranée, €540 €28.00
Grenache Syrah, France

Room service charge
Roomservice kosten

24 — Available 24 hours GF — Gluten free
V — Vegetarian H —Healthy option F&F — Fast and Fresh

€7.00 per order
€7.00 per bestelling

RED WINES

Woodhaven, €540 €28.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, USA

GLASS  BOTTLE

Brigantello €540 €28.00
Nero d’Avola, Italy

Montgolfier €540 €28.00
Merlot, France

Casa Silva Coleccién €6.00 €33.00
Carmenére, Chili

Purcari 1827 Pinot Noir Stefan Voda €35.00
Pinot Noir, Moldova

Staphyle Premium €40.00
Malbec, Argentina

Bellingham The Homestead Series €34.00
Shiraz, South Afrika

Gnarly Head Old Vine €42.50
Zinfandel, USA

BUBBLES

Cava Jaume €700 €35.00
Serra Brut, Spain,

Champagne Pommery €65.00

Brut Silver



